
EWS

Rang Gruppe Schütze Reslutat

17 Müllern Schuler Markus 139

40 Müllern Schuler Erwin 136

66 Müllern Schuler Daniel 134

75 Müllern Winet Konrad 133

135 Müllern Winet Michael 128

670

Rang Sektion Gruppe 1. Schütze 2. Schütze 3. Schütze 4. Schütze 5. Schütze Total

1 FSS Feusisberg 1 148 142 140 135 135 700
2 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 1 140 139 137 137 136 689
3 SG Muotathal 1 143 140 136 132 131 682
4 SG Bennau 1 140 140 135 133 133 681
5 GS Schübelbach 1 141 137 137 133 127 675
6 FSG Ried-Muotathal 1 139 137 135 133 127 671
7 FS Reichenburg 1 140 138 132 130 130 670
8 FSV Rothenthurm 1 139 136 134 133 128 670
9 FSV Sattel 1 139 138 135 134 123 669

10 SV Wollerau 1 138 134 134 131 127 664
11 SG Unteriberg 1 142 140 132 131 116 661
12 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 2 135 134 133 132 127 661
13 SG Bennau 2 137 136 132 132 123 660
14 SG Steinerberg 1 136 136 132 129 127 660
15 MSV Vorderthal 1 140 133 131 128 124 656
16 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon 1 137 137 135 128 117 654
17 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 1 142 133 133 130 115 653
18 SG Muotathal 2 138 131 130 129 125 653
19 SG Schwyz 1 137 130 130 129 127 653
20 SG Oberiberg 1 137 131 130 127 123 648
21 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch 1 136 134 130 125 123 648
22 FSG Ried-Muotathal 2 140 130 129 125 123 647

Kantonale Gruppenmeisterschaft



23 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 2 135 133 130 124 124 646
24 FSV Schindellegi-Rossberg 1 133 131 131 129 120 644
25 BS Küssnacht 4 141 135 132 124 111 643
26 ISV Galgenen 1 134 133 131 123 120 641
27 SG Trachslau 1 133 127 125 125 121 631
28 GS Schübelbach 2 133 132 131 118 116 630
29 SG Bennau 3 138 126 124 123 112 623
30 GS Schübelbach 3 134 132 121 120 115 622
31 SG Einsiedeln 1 130 124 122 120 117 613
32 FSG Innerthal 1 131 125 124 120 106 606
33 FSV Sattel 2 125 122 115 90 87 539



Rang Gruppe Schütze Reslutat

11 Müllern Schuler Erwin 141

20 Müllern Winet Michael 140

Müllern Schuler Markus 139

Müllern Schuler Daniel 137

Müllern Winet Konrad 133

690

Rang Sektion Gruppe 1. Schütze 2. Schütze 3. Schütze 4. Schütze 5. Schütze HR EWS Total

1 FSS Feusisberg 1 143 139 136 135 130 683 700 1383
2 FSV Sattel 1 144 144 141 140 137 706 669 1375
3 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 1 140 139 138 136 132 685 689 1374
4 SG Bennau 1 141 140 139 137 128 685 681 1366
5 FSV Rothenthurm 1 141 140 139 137 133 690 670 1360
6 GS Schübelbach 1 142 141 140 132 128 683 675 1358
7 SG Muotathal 1 139 135 135 134 132 675 682 1357
8 FSG Ried-Muotathal 1 139 136 136 135 131 677 671 1348
9 FS Reichenburg 1 140 136 136 133 124 669 670 1339

10 SG Muotathal 2 139 136 135 134 134 678 653 1331
11 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 1 143 138 136 130 130 677 653 1330
12 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 2 137 135 134 133 125 664 661 1325
13 MSV Vorderthal 1 142 136 133 133 125 669 656 1325
14 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon 1 138 133 132 129 129 661 654 1315
15 SG Unteriberg 1 133 133 133 129 125 653 661 1314
16 SG Schwyz 1 142 137 128 127 125 659 653 1312
17 SV Wollerau 1 140 137 131 128 110 646 664 1310
18 SG Bennau 2 138 138 134 121 119 650 660 1310
19 SG Oberiberg 1 138 133 132 130 129 662 648 1310
20 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch 1 134 133 132 131 131 661 648 1309
21 BS Küssnacht 4 136 136 135 131 126 664 643 1307
22 SG Trachslau 1 137 136 135 134 133 675 631 1306

Heimrunde



Rang Gruppe Schütze 1. Runde 2. Runde

Müllern Schuler Markus 140 140

Müllern Winet Konrad 135 138

Müllern Winet Michael 140 132

Müllern Schuler Erwin 129 136
Müllern Schuler Daniel 124 121

668 667 1335

Rang Sektion Gruppe 1. Schütze 2. Schütze 3. Schütze 4. Schütze 5. Schütze 1. Schütze 2. Schütze 3. Schütze 4. Schütze 5. Schütze 1. R 2. R Total

1 FSV Sattel 1 143 133 142 135 139 135 132 143 137 136 692 683 1375

2 GS Schübelbach 1 141 135 138 134 138 139 136 137 131 135 686 678 1364

3 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 1 137 140 132 129 139 138 132 136 122 139 677 667 1344

4 SV Wollerau 1 133 132 140 134 134 135 119 134 137 140 673 665 1338

5 SG Muotathal 1 136 135 132 136 137 128 141 130 133 129 676 661 1337

6 FSV Rothenthurm 1 140 140 129 135 124 140 132 136 138 121 668 667 1335

7 FSS Feusisberg 1 128 130 129 136 135 127 132 134 132 134 658 659 1317

8 FSG Ried-Muotathal 1 132 128 127 138 127 131 127 133 135 137 652 663 1315

9 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 2 130 131 127 129 130 128 130 133 135 134 647 660 1307

10 FS Reichenburg 1 137 121 130 129 130 132 122 135 133 137 647 659 1306

11 SV Tell-Einsiedeln 1 129 130 121 132 133 121 134 140 131 132 645 658 1303

12 SG Bennau 1 124 124 138 140 127 132 130 136 126 123 653 647 1300

13 SG Muotathal 2 131 127 123 121 132 128 123 130 119 133 634 633 1267

14 SG Schwyz 1 104 120 134 130 135 129 123 136 127 127 623 642 1265

15 SG Trachslau 1 137 133 131 111 129 131 132 110 108 137 641 618 1259

16 BS Küssnacht 4 131 139 110 113 125 128 121 123 121 137 618 630 1248

17 SV Ibach-Schönenbuch 1 125 119 119 118 133 127 128 126 128 124 614 633 1247

18 SG Bennau 2 137 121 122 121 122 129 118 129 123 125 623 624 1247

19 SV Freienbach-Pfäffikon 1 131 102 107 139 130 125 135 119 135 120 609 634 1243

20 MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 2 129 117 136 113 123 136 96 128 130 135 618 625 1243

21 MSV Vorderthal 1 116 120 129 124 118 129 119 132 130 125 607 635 1242

22 SG Oberiberg 1 120 117 123 128 124 109 115 133 125 136 612 618 1230

1. Runde 2. Runde

Kantonalfinal
Reslutat


